

2025 SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

Complete form and full payment must be received by March 23, 2025

	Sponsorship Package (or in-kind equivalent)*				
SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	\$6,000 Presenting Tier	\$2,500	\$1,500 Station Tier	\$1,000	\$500
On Sponsor Board at Race START & FINISH Lines	Prominent Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo
On HuntersWorld and RunSignup Websites	Prominent Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name only
On Race T-Shirts	Prominent Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name & Logo	Name only	
On Social Media Posts and Various Advertising Channels (ie fliers, postcards, email blasts)	7 Social Media Posts	3 Social Media Posts	2 Social Media Posts	1 Social Media Post	
Co-branded Press Release	•				
5 Free Race Entries	•				
Table to Greet Attendees & Promote Your Business (or distribute free products)	•	•	•	•	•

*In-Kind Equivalent = Goods/Services Provided to the Event (which can include your business name and/or logo) **Donations of Any Size are Always Welcome!**

SPONSOR INFORMATION

TERMS: All materials and participants must be pre-approved by HuntersWorld. Completed sponsorship form must be received by March 23, 2025, to comply with program deadlines included in this contract. Payment is due immediately upon submission of contract. This order form serves as the official invoice for the sponsorship. Contract cancellations are not permitted, and all payments are nonrefundable.

LIABILITY AND OBSERVANCE OF REGULATIONS: HuntersWorld will not be held liable for any losses or damages incurred by sponsor during the event. Sponsor is responsible for carrying individual liability insurance for its event participation. Sponsor agrees to abide by all rules and regulations of HunterFest and event venues in connection with this event.

Company Name:

would like to accept the HunterFest 5K Sponsorship.

Sponsorship Package: ______ and agrees to the terms and conditions outlined above.

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Authorized Signature:		Date:
Name (Last, First):		Title:
Email:		Phone:
Company Address:		City:
State:	Zip Code:	
TOTAL \$:		

Please Visit HuntersWorld.org to Pay Online or Make Checks Payable to "HuntersWorld" and Send with Completed Forms to:

> **HuntersWorld** 68 ¹/₂ Clendenny Avenue Jersey City, NJ 07304

Please Deliver Hi-Res File Formats of Your Logo In Both Color and Black & White by March 23, 2025



HuntersWorld – (551) 800-3077 - huntersworld.org - 68 1/2 Clendenny Ave, Jersey City, NJ 07304



